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39 CITTA di TORINO BIETIRMIATIe,
CLASSIFICA DELLA PROVA SPECIALE 2 v AL B
PRATIGLIONE (Km 10,650)
ASS GRP NUM S C.P. CONDUTTORI NAZ GC VETTURA/SCUDERIA TEMPO D.ASS. DIFF.PREC. D.GRP/CLA
CLS
1 1 3 (@] GIORGIONI Stefano ITA RC2N/R5 SKODA FABIA EVO 8'35.9
1 ARMAND Liliana ITA >2000 METECO CORSE
2 2 1 ARALDO Jacopo ITA RC2N/R5 SKODA FABIA RS 8'36.2 0.3 0.3 0.3
2 BOERO Lorena ITA >2000 METECO CORSE 0.3
3 3 4 TAVELLI Gianluca ITA RC2N/R5 SKODA FABIA EVO 8'38.7 2.8 25 2.8
3 COTTELLERO Nicolo' ITA >2000 DUE GI SPORT 2.8
4 4 9 VONA Claudio ITA RC2N/R5 SKODA FABIA 8'40.8 49 2.1 49
4 D'AGOSTINO Simone ITA >2000 C.F.F. MOTORSPORT 4.9
5 5 2 GAGLIASSO Patrick ITA RC2N/R5 SKODA FABIA 8'41.5 5.6 0.7 5.6
5 BELTRAMO Dario ITA >2000 TURISMOTOR'S 5.6
6 6 6 ROTELLA Antonio ITA RC2N/R5 SKODA FABIA EVO 8'46.8 10.9 53 10.9
6 RAPPOLDI Alessandro ITA >2000 METECO CORSE 10.9
7 7 7 BAUSANO Giovanni ITA RC2N/R5 SKODA FABIA EVO 8'47.8 11.9 1.0 11.9
7 SCALI Andrea ITA >2000 11.9
8 8 8 SERENA Filippo ITA RC2N/R5 SKODA FABIA EVO 8'51.4 15.5 3.6 15.5
8 PIERI Tiziano ITA >2000 METECO CORSE 15.5
9 9 11 (0] MAURINO Pierluigi ITA RC2N/R5 SKODA FABIA EVO 8'59.8 23.9 8.4 23.9
9 PERINO Samuele ITA >2000 VM MOTOR TEAM 23.9
10 10 10 GODINO Bruno ITA RC2N/R5 SKODA FABIA 9'04.0 28.1 4.2 28.1
10 BRUNO-FRANCO Stefano ITA >2000 METECO CORSE 28.1
11 1 19 BLESSENT Stefano ITA RC4N/RALLY4 PEUGEOT 208 9'16.5 40.6 12.5
1 BOSSUTO Stefano ITA 2.0/1.3T
12 1 12 (@] GOBBIN Roberto ITA RGT/RGT ABARTH 124 RALLY 9'21.3 454 4.8
1 MARSERO Roberto ITA METECO CORSE
13 1 14 GALLO Riccardo ITA RC3N/S1600 RENAULT CLIO 9'24 .2 48.3 29
1 GALLIZIA Marco ITA 1600 LANTERNA CORSE
14 1 33 U SPINELLA Simone ITA RC5N/RALLY5 RENAULT CLIO 9'31.6 55.7 7.4
1 COURTHOUD Corrado ITA 1.6/1.3T
15 2 27 FORMENTERA Luca ITA RC4N/RY4-R2 PEUGEOT 208 9'32.5 56.6 0.9 16.0
1 TERRIBILE Walter ITA 1.6/1.0t NEW RACING FOR GENOVA
16 3 36 O LEONI Marco ITA RC4AN/A7 RENAULT CLIO 9'34.5 58.6 2.0 18.0
1 CARRIERO Elisa ITA 2000 BLUTHUNDER RACING
17 4 23 PERINO Loris ITA RC4N/RALLY4 PEUGEOT 208 9'36.0 1'00.1 15 19.5
2 DI NINNO Federico ITA 2.0/1.3T NEW RACING FOR GENOVA 19.5
18 2 32 PELOSO Corrado ITA RC5N/RALLY5 RENAULT CLIO 9'37.0 1'01.1 1.0 54
2 TEDESCHI Ruggero ITA 1.6/1.3T EFFERRE 54
19 3 31 GABELLA Maurizio ITA RC5N/RALLY5 RENAULT CLIO 9'37.5 1'01.6 0.5 59
3 RUFFINELLI Enrico ITA 1.6/1.3T RALLY&CO 59
20 5 24 CANU Carlo ITA RC4N/RALLY4 PEUGEOT 208 9'42.0 1'06.1 45 255
3 ATZENI Alessio ITA 2.0/1.3T ALMA RACING 25.5
21 4 35 MARCELLINO Luca ITA RC5N/RALLY5 RENAULT CLIO 9'43.1 1'07.2 1.1 11.5
4 DHANILI Kevin ITA 1.6/1.3T NOVARA CORSE 11.5
22 5 45 RICCA Andrea Domenico ITA RC5N/N2 PEUGEOT 106 9'43.9 1'08.0 0.8 12.3
1 CARRUCCIU Paolo ITA 1600 V-MAT RACING
23 6 20 CRAVIOLINI Xavier CHE RC4N/RALLY4 PEUGEOT 208 9'49 4 1'13.5 5.5 329
4 MICHELOUD Yannick CHE 2.0/1.3T ATELIER DE LA TZOUMATZ 329
24 6 30 CERIALI Fabrizio ITA RC5N/RALLY5 RENAULT CLIO 9'49.8 1'13.9 0.4 18.2
5 ROCCATI Sabrina ITA 1.6/1.3T NEW RACING FOR GENOVA 18.2
25 7 18 AMIONE Erik ITA RC4N/RALLY4 PEUGEOT 208 9'50.0 1'14.1 0.2 33.5
5 ROSSELLO Andrea ITA 2.0/1.3T METECO CORSE 33.5
26 8 26 DEL PRETE Emanuele ITA RC4N/RY4-R2 PEUGEQOT 208 9'51.7 1'15.8 1.7 35.2
2 PIERANI Luca ITA 1.6/1.0t NEW RACING FOR GENOVA 19.2
27 9 25 (0] BERTOT Claudio ITA RC4N/RALLY4 OPEL CORSA 9'52.0 1'16.1 0.3 35.5
6 RUBIOLA Manlio ITA 2.0/1.3T METECO CORSE 35.5
28 7 47 ROZIO Alessandro ITA RC5N/N2 PEUGEOT 106 9'59.4 1'23.5 7.4 27.8
2 PISTORESI Stefano ITA 1600 METECO CORSE 15.5
29 8 44 TERMINE Davide Luigi ITA RC5N/RA5H SUZUKI SWIFT 10'02.6 1'26.7 3.2 31.0
1 SOMMARIVA Elisa ITA 1400T
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ASS GRP NUM S C.P.

CLS
30 10 42 O
1
31 2 15
1
32 1 55
1
33 9 5 U
3
34 10 29 O
6
35 2 54
2
36 11 40
1
37 11 37
2
12 46
4
39 13 34
7
40 12 38
1
41 14 44 O
1
42 3 58
3
43 15 53
1
44 13 28
3
45 16 52 U
5
46 17 49
6
47 18 51 O
7
48 4 56
4
49 14 16 O
1
50 19 43
2
51 5 57
5
52 6 59
1

CONDUTTORI

COSTA SALUTE Giorgio
COSTA SALUTE Giulia
BERGER Daniele
MINETTO Simone
CIMA Paolo Domenico
DONDARINI Claudia
IANNINO Nicolo'
MARCHETTO Beatrice
PASSERI Ivano
BIONAZ Thierry
MARAZZATO Giorgio
SPIRLI Francesco
GALLO Matteo

LUBOZ Fabrizio
CHAPELLU Yves
FARGNOLI Tamara
VAIR Brandon
ROSSERO Alessandro
RISSO Luca

BARRA Ismaele
RUSTICHELLI Alberto
ZANELLA Giovanna
VIANO Andrea

COLLO Cinzia

PORZIA Mauro
GENARO Arianna
MARAZZATO Alessandro
SCALISE Valentina
AGOSTINO Andrea
MIRONE Lorena
BARBERO Daniele
VIOLA Andrea
CASASSA Enrico Alberto
GENTILE Aldo

MARTINI Anselmo
ZAPPIA Vincenzo Igor
PUCCI

FAVARO Christian
CHIARAMELLO Luciano
CARASSIO Renato Claudio
PARRACONE Igor
RIZZO Fabrizio
TERRANDO Paolo
RAPETTI Walter
FRASCA Alberto
NASTRO Samantha

ABBANDONI IN QUESTA PROVA

22 U
39 U
48

HOTZ Gauthier
VOLLUZ MichaEL
GRIFFA Lorenzo
CREVANI Nicolino
PICINELLI Mirko
LIBERA Gianina
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NAZ GC

ITA  RCAN/A6

ITA 1600

ITA RC3N/RALLY3
ITA  2.011.6T

ITA RC6N/AQ

ITA 1150

ITA RC5N/N2

ITA 1600

ITA  RC5N/RALLY5
ITA  1.6/1.3T

ITA RC6N/AQ

ITA 1150

ITA  RC5N/N3

ITA 2000

ITA  RCAN/A7

ITA 2000

ITA  RC5N/N2

ITA 1600

ITA  RC5N/RALLY5
ITA  1.6/1.3T

ITA  RC5N/RST16P
ITA  1650T

ITA  RC5N/RS16P
ITA 1600

ITA RC6N/AQ

ITA 1150

ITA RC5N/RSTB10
ITA  1000T

ITA  RC4N/RY4-R2
ITA 1.6/1.0t

ITA RC5N/N2

ITA 1600

ITA  RC5N/N2

ITA 1600

ITA RC5N/N2

ITA 1600

ITA RC6N/AQ

ITA 1150

ITA  RC4N/R3

ITA  2.011.6T

ITA RC5N/RS16P
ITA 1600

ITA RC6N/AQ

ITA 1150

ITA  RCBN/N1

ITA 1400

CHE RC4N/RALLY4
CHE 2.0/1.3T

ITA  RC5N/N3

ITA 2000

ITA RC5N/N2

ITA 1600

VETTURA/SCUDERIA

PEUGEOT 106
METECO CORSE
RENAULT CLIO

FIAT 600

ALMA RACING
PEUGEOT 106
BIELLA CORSE WRT
RENAULT CLIO
METECO CORSE
FIAT 600

NEW TURBOMARK
RENAULT CLIO
NOVARA CORSE
PEUGEOT 306
EUROSPEED
PEUGEOT 106
METECO CORSE
RENAULT CLIO
V-MAT RACING
PEUGEOT 208
ALMA RACING
SUZUKI SWIFT
METECO CORSE
FIAT 600
METECO CORSE
SUZUKI SWIFT
METECO CORSE
PEUGEOT 208
METECO CORSE
PEUGEOT 106
V-MAT RACING
PEUGEOT 106
SPEED FIRE
PEUGEOT 106
METECO CORSE
FIAT 600
RALLY&CO
RENAULT CLIO
METECO CORSE
MG ZR 160
ALMA RACING
FIAT 600

PEUGEOT 106
VM MOTOR TEAM

PEUGEOT 208

S.C. QUADRIFOGLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RALLY & CO
PEUGEOT 106

BLUTHUNDER RACING

TEMPO D.ASS.
10'03.9 1'28.0
10'07.3 131.4
10'08.3 1'32.4
10'09.5 1'33.6
10'11.0 1'35.1
10"11.5 1'35.6
10'15.5 1'39.6
1017.2 1'41.3
10'17.2 1'41.3
1019.2 1'43.3
10'19.5 1'43.6
1022.3 1'46.4
10'23.9 1'48.0
10'31.4 1'65.5
10'32.1 1'566.2
10'37.3 2'01.4
10'49.3 2'13.4
10'49.9 2'14.0
10'52.9 2'17.0
10'58.6 222.7
11'07.1 2'31.2
11'08.3 2'32.4
1114128 2'39.4

RIT (PS2) - PRATIGLIONE
RIT (PS2) - PRATIGLIONE

RIT (PS2) - PRATIGLIONE

DIFF.PREC.

1.3

34

1.0

1.2

1.5

0.5

4.0

1.7

2.0

0.3

2.8

1.6

7.5

0.7

52

12.0

0.6

3.0

5.7

8.5

1.2

7.0

D.GRP/CLA

47.4

431

37.9
25.6
39.4
39.4

3.2

3.2
43.9

1'00.7
42.7
45.6
33.3
47.6
47.6

1'03.0

50.7

15.6
15.6
59.8

1'15.6
59.6
1'05.7
53.4
1'17.7
1'05.4
1'18.3
1'06.0
44.6
44.6
1421

1'35.5

44.8
1'00.0
1'00.0
1'07.0

RY.5.11/2
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